occupiers whilst the road also has office occupiers, a working mans
club and a mosque. Worthing is a popular seaside town with a 
population in excess of 100,000 and is situated in between the cities 
of Brighton (13 miles east) and Chichester (18 miles west).

+ Rent - £42,000 Per Annum exclusive

+ Freehold - £575,000 (Five Hundred & 
Seventy Five Thousand Pounds)

+ VAT – To be charged on the rent or purchase 
price

+ Legal Costs – Each party to pay their own

+ Business Rates – Rateable Value = £19,750

+ EPC – E120

Location

Accommodation

Summary

A rare opportunity to lease or purchase a detached light industrial